ZLINE Autograph Edition 15 in. Touchstone Gourmet Ice Maker with Drain Pump and
Solid Stainless Steel Door with Polished Gold Helix Handle (IGMDZ-ST-15-KG)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
INTRODUCTION
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
Luxury isn’t meant to be left desired—it’s meant to be attainable. The ZLINE Autograph
Edition 15 in. Touchstone Gourmet Ice Maker with Drain Pump and Solid Stainless
Steel Door with Polished Gold Helix Handle (IGMDZ-ST-15-KG) features cutting-
edge freezing technology allowing you to craft creative cocktails, iced coffees, and
more with restaurant-quality gourmet ice cubes. Designed with a fully wrapped, anti-
sweat stainless steel exterior and a durable stainless steel door perfect for indoor or
outdoor installation, ZLINE Touchstone Ice Makers are masterfully crafted to elevate
your entertainment game to new heights.
Autograph Edition Series - Enjoy a timeless look with a luxurious Polished Gold Helix
Handle, giving your Touchstone Ice Maker an elegant, unmatched style
Upscale Presentation - Elevate your home entertainment to new heights with gourmet
ice cubes that perfectly pair with lavish cocktails, fine dining settings, and other high-
end luxury experiences
Stainless Steel Door - A modern heavy-duty 304-grade ZLINE Stainless Steel door
and exclusive Autograph Edition handle complements any style—indoors or out
Fingerprint Resistant Handle - Featuring precision knurling for fingerprint resistance,
ZLINE Helix Handles are reinforced with a protective layer to ensure long-lasting
durability
Cleaning Cycle and Fast Ice Mode - Activate a specialized 30-minute cleaning cycle
or select the ultra-quick Fast Ice-Making Mode with the simple touch of a button on the
ice maker’s convenient control panel
Seamless Integration - A precise zero-clearance design matched with an easy-to-
install anti-tip device allows for flush built-in installation into any undercounter setting
LIMITED WARRANTY
Manufacturing Warranty - 2-year parts and labor
warranty, 5-year parts-only for sealed system
Warranty
SKU
Finish
Depth Type
Depth With Door Open
Ice Amount Per Day
Ice Shape
Ice Tray Storage
Lights
Product Dimensions (in.)
Cut-Out Dimensions (in.)
POWER / RATINGS
Amps
Dedicated Circuit
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed, CUL Listed, ETL Commercial Sanitation Listed, Energy Star, California Title 20
IGMDZ-ST-15-KG
Stainless Steel Exterior with Stainless Steel Panel
Counter Depth
38 3/16
66
Gourmet
26
1 LED
14.875 in. W x 25.5 in. D x 34 in. H
15 in. W x 24 in. D x 34.125 in. H
2.9A
15A
Supply Voltage 115V/60Hz
Product Weight (lbs.) 97
Interior Finish White Interior